
 

 

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP– 
Century City 

Request for Proposal: Furniture Dealer Services 
8/14/2024 
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Suggested Installer: 
 
__________________________________________________ 
 
 

Hourly Rates Straight Time Overtime 

Teamsters $ $ 

Carpenters $ $ 

Foreperson $ $ 

Designer  $ $ 

Project Manager $ $ 

*    

*   

*   
 
*Include any other positions not noted. 
 
Submitted by: 
 
Company Name:       
 
Signed By:       
 
Printed Name & Title:     
 

Accepted by: 
 
Company Name:     
 
Signed By:       
 
Printed Name & Title:     

 

  

60.00

78.00

95.00

95.00 142.50

142.50

117.00

90.00

Sheridan Group

Terri Bianco

Sr. Vice President

Final Installment


