

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP— Century City

Request for Proposal: Furniture Dealer Services 8/14/2024

Suggested Installer:		
Final Installment		

Hourly Rates	Straight Time	Overtime
Teamsters	\$	\$
Carpenters	\$ 60.00	\$ 90.00
Foreperson	\$ 78.00	\$ 117.00
Designer	\$ 95.00	\$ 142.50
Project Manager	\$ 95.00	\$ 142.50
*		
*		
*		

^{*}Include any other positions not noted.

Submitted by:	Accepted by:
Company Name: Sheridan Group	Company Name:
Signed By:	Signed By:
Printed Name & Title: Terri Bianco	Printed Name & Title:
Sr. Vice President	